1 2 4 5 7 8 9 10 1 12
7 ~ N\
/ SN \
j"- // // \\ \\
i 1] \ \
b 29) |
P /)
/)
= SWAC
F<C y/
\
(— P ===
E=T 23
|
THROUGH SPIRAL COLUMN
CENTRE TO FEED INLET— b
§
/ —
|t
|
O o
b
i
CABLE TIE Q |
1
31 | 2" 70 1-1/2" Reducing Socket  Nylon |1 |- - -
30 | Hose Tail Nylon |1 [ PENB2525 - -
29 | #8625 Screw S/S [1 |992526 - -
28 | Feed Adaptor Nylon |1 231754 PN231754 -
2] | Hose Clamp 23-35 S/S (1 |901753 - -
26 | POP RMET M3x15 6 | 994285 - -
25 | Bolt Hex Hd MBx10Lg S/S [16 | 992346 - -
24 | Flat Washer M6 S/S [4 |992112 - -
23 | Nut Acom M6 S/S (2 |992025 - -
22 | Bolt Hex Hd M6x50 S/S |2 |992323 - -
21 | Product Deflector S/S |1 | 231664 PN231664 -
N\ ! Ji 20 | Hose 32 10, PC | 05w ] 980994 - -
9 19 | Hoseclamp 32-50 S/s {1 |901761 - -
© 18 _| Plug Nylon | 1 [ 64NBS0 - -
i 17_| Tank Fitting Nylon {1 | TF50 - -
16 | Flat Washer M8 S/S [24 |992120 - -
15 | Hex Nut Nyloc M8 S/S [4 |992285 - -
VOLTAGE PART No. PUMP 14 | Hex Hd Bokt MBx65Lg s/s |4 [992338 - -
H /HERTZ MOTOR P/No. 13 | Hose 25 1D. Pve | 2 M| 980031 - -
12 | Elbow Nylon | 1 [ 34NB25 - -
[ - ] 240/50 PW110024050 802507 11| Reducing Nipple Mon |1 |73e425 |- Z
240/60 PW110024060 | 802681 10 | Fomal Too Moo [1 [Nz |- -
9 | Nipple Nylon {2 | 27NB25 - -
8 | Riser Pipe 25NB 150Lg Gal. |1 ] 901852 - -
7 | Sump F/G P/U|1 |230150 PW1-102 -
6 | Valve Diaphram 25NB BSP F/F Type KB - |1 [902295 - -
5 | Frame S/S [1 | 230149 PW1-104 -
4 | Costors ¢75 Braked - |4 |508228 - -
545 1 3 [ Pump IRCEW- DAI2M 1 |REFER TABLE |- -
2 | Nameplate - ‘Walkabout' S/S (1 |2%0148 PW1-105 -
1 | Spiral Assembly 1230160 PW1-106 -
ttem| ipti Material | Qty | Part No. Drawing No. | Mass
= = PROJECT SCALE
COPYRIGHT © RESERVED £ Mineral Technologies ,
The design as detailed on this drawing is the property of / Mineral Technologies Pty. Ltd. ABN 52 105 309 260 15
MINERAL TECHNOLOGIES Pty. Ltd. and/or  its Associ 11 ELYSIUM RD., CARRARA, QLD. 4211, AUSTRALIA.  Ph: +61 7 55691300 |50 Not ScALE|
and must be returned on demand. It is issued on the strict P.O. fox 2569 Nerang MDC, QId. Australia, 4211 - www.mineraltechnologies.com TITLE
condition that except with our written permission it must REFERENCE DRAWINGS COENT Fa o1 7 59255810 nio@mineratochnologes com WALKABOUT SPIRAL RIG .@_E_
not be reproduced, copied or C i to any third
party, nor be used for any purpose other than that GENERAL ARRANGEMENT 3rd ANGLE
stated in the particular enquiry, order or contract with which
7 UPDATE TITLE_BLOCK, ADD VOLTAGE TABLE PDA %/ JKS itis issued. The reservation of copyright n fhis_ document CHECKED | Jsk 22/06/06__|APPROVED DRG. No. SHEET No. | REV.
extends from each date appearing thereon and in respect
8 UPDATED TITLE BLOCK OWH 11/02/15 JKS of the subject matter as it appeared at the relevant date. DRAWN PSD 22/06/2006 | APPROVED PW1 -1 00 1 OF 1 8 A1
REVISION GRID DESCRIPTION NAME DATE CHECKED MANUFACTURE IN_ ACCORDANCE WITH ABOVE CODES AND STANDARDS DESIGN CLIENT
1 2 4 5 7 8 9 10 | 1 | 12




